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PLB-G - Oval Platter Baskets, 10-3/4" x 7-1/4" x 1-1/2"

- Green
SKU: PLB-G

e 10-3/4" x 7-1/4" x 1-1/2"
e Sturdy BPA-free poly plastic

e Available in four (4) colors

e Dishwasher safe
e NSF listed

Features

@ NSF Listed
BPA

BPA Free

ﬁ Cash & Carry

Material Plastic UoM
Color | Green Case Pack
Shape | Oval Quantity Break
Length | 10.75in | 27.31cm Case Weight | 31.08 lbs
Width | 7.251in | 18.42 cm Case Length | 22.05in
Height | 1.51in | 3.81cm Case Width | 14.96 in
Case Height | 9.25in
Case Cube | 1.77 ft3

Dozen

12

e Great for bread, appetizers, sandwiches and fries

14.1 kg
56.0 cm
38.0 cm
23.5cm

0.05m3



